Thimbles in bubinga wood
Product attributes:
Diameter: 40 mm, 50
mm, 60 mm, 70 mm,
80 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
744111/BS/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Product short description:
The thimbels serves to connect or lead ropes (for example, halyards or jib sheets).
Can be sewed, tied or spliced on.
The deep brick red color and high density of bubinga gives an undeniable visual and physical
presence. It's a very resistant and tough wood type.
Product description:
Technical features :
Bubinga wood External
Diameter
Rounded
Groove
Diameter
Passage
Diameter
744111/BS/40 40mm 8mm 18mm
744111/BS/50 50mm 12mm 20mm
744111/BS/60 60mm 14mm 22mm
744111/BS/70 70mm 16mm 24mm
744111/BS/80 80mm 18mm 36mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)